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                                                                                   CENTRE: 101 MHSSCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126801 BUBERE UBAI MUQTADIR ANEEQUA                                10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          060      020      080      068      019      087      036      018      054      038      018      056      062      014      076      024      024      048       

GR C*G=CG A        O        O 3*10=30O        O        O 3*10=30P        O        E 3*5=15 P        O        D 3*6=18 A        B        A 3*9=27 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          047      048      095       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:496/650  SGPA:150/18=8.33 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126802 KADIWAL  MUSA  SHOEB NAFISA                                 10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      F                           

          030F     012E     042F     066E     013E     079E     036E     016E     052E     045E     018E     063E     064E     016E     080E     019E     021E     040E      

GR C*G=CG F        C        F        O        C        A 3*9=27 P        O        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 3*10=30A        O        O 1*10=10 

          041E     040E     081E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:437/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126803 KAZI MOHD ISMAIL ZAKI ZAREEN                                10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          052      015      067      068      014      082      050      015      065      036      014      050      053      015      068      022      022      044       

GR C*G=CG C        A        C 3*7=21 O        B        O 3*10=30C        A        C 3*7=21 P        B        E 3*5=15 C        A        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045      046      091       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:467/650  SGPA:138/18=7.67 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126804 /KHAN  SHARMIN WAHIDULLAH ZUBEDA                            10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      F                           

          010F     016E     026F     062E     014E     076E     037E     016E     053E     036E     015E     051E     046E     013E     059E     020E     020E     040E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        A        B        A 3*9=27 P        O        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 D        C        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          042E     042E     084E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:389/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                   CENTRE: 101 MHSSCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126805 LONDHE ABHIJEET  ASHOK LATA                                 10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          043      013      056      068      015      083      044      017      061      032*     015      047      060      015      075      021      023      044       

GR C*G=CG E        C        D 3*6=18 O        A        O 3*10=30D        O        C 3*7=21 P        A        P 3*4=12 A        A        A 3*9=27 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045      042      087       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:453/650  SGPA:138/18=7.67 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126806 PADIYAR ADIL YAKOOB ALI HUMA                                10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          051      016      067      068      016      084      050      015      065      044      015      059      063      014      077      021      023      044       

GR C*G=CG C        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 3*10=30C        A        C 3*7=21 D        A        D 3*6=18 A        B        A 3*9=27 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          043      042      085       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:481/650  SGPA:147/18=8.17 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126807 /QURESHI HUDA MOBIN SHAMIM                                  10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          032*     014      046      060      017      077      039      015      054      036      017      053      056      012      068      021      022      043       

GR C*G=CG P        B        P 3*4=12 A        O        A 3*9=27 P        A        E 3*5=15 P        O        E 3*5=15 B        C        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045      046      091       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:432/650  SGPA:120/18=6.67 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126808 SHAIKH TAJUDDIN RAFIUDDIN RIZWANA                           10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          057      016      073      073      019      092      049      018      067      029*     018      047      063      017      080      024      024      048       

GR C*G=CG B        O        B 3*8=24 O        O        O 3*10=30C        O        C 3*7=21 P        O        P 3*4=12 A        O        O 3*10=30O        O        O 1*10=10 

          048      048      096       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:503/650  SGPA:147/18=8.17 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                   CENTRE: 101 MHSSCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126809 SHAIKH ZAID SHAKIL ANJUM                                    10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      F                           

          030F     003F     033F     042E     012E     054E     030F     014E     044F     036E     010E     046E     041E     012E     053E     019E     020E     039E      

GR C*G=CG F        F        F        E        C        E 3*5=15 F        B        F        P        E        P 3*4=12 E        C        E 3*5=15 A        O        A 1*9=9   

          038E     034E     072E      

GR C*G=CG A        C        B 2*8=16  

 

Total:341/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126810 SIDDIQUI  MOHD HADI  SHAHNAWAZ AHMED  NARGIS                10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      P                           

          040      010      050      062      018      080      047      015      062      036      012      048      054      015      069      019      020      039       

GR C*G=CG E        E        E 3*5=15 A        O        O 3*10=30D        A        C 3*7=21 P        C        P 3*4=12 C        A        C 3*7=21 A        O        A 1*9=9   

          038      040      078       

GR C*G=CG A        O        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:426/650  SGPA:126/18=7.00 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126811 ZAMINDAR MAHDI SHAHID NOORSABAH                             10 MHSSCE                                                                    650/      F                           

          001F     006F     007F     044E     010E     054E     036E     014E     050E     010F     010E     020F     040E     011E     051E     019E     020E     039E      

GR C*G=CG F        F        F        D        E        E 3*5=15 P        B        E 3*5=15 F        E        F        E        D        E 3*5=15 A        O        A 1*9=9   

          038E     036E     074E      

GR C*G=CG A        B        B 2*8=16  

 

Total:295/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061168 JAGTAP NITIN RAJESH                          22S000778      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/             ABS                  

          A        015 +    015F     040 +    018 +    058 +    A        016 +    016F     A        017 +    017F     A        013 +    013F     020 +    020 +    040 +     

GR C*G=CG F        A        F        E        O        D 3*6=18 F        O        F        F        O        F        F        C        F        O        O        O 1*10=10 

          042 +    043 +    085 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:244/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061169 /DHANGAR NIVEDITA KALURAM KAMINI             24S000294      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          007F     016 +    023F     046 +    014 +    060 +    058 +    017 +    075 +    036 +    017 +    053 +    045 +    019 +    064 +    021 +    022 +    043 +     

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        D        B        C 3*7=21 B        O        A 3*9=27 P        O        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          046 +    046 +    092 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:410/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061170 KHANDARE CHANDRAKANT ISHWAR KAMAL            23S000400      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          010F     012 +    022F     036 +    017 +    053 +    038 +    015 +    053 +    046 +    015 +    061 +    028F     018 +    046      020 +    017 +    037 +     

GR C*G=CG F        C        F        P        O        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 D        A        C 3*7=21 F        O        F        O        C        B 1*8=8   

          041 +    040 +    081 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:353/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061171 KHUTLE PRATIKESH JAGANNATH PUSHPA            24S000301      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          006F     015 +    021F     036 +    012 +    048 +    050 +    015 +    065 +    036 +    017 +    053 +    042E     014 +    056E     021 +    021 +    042 +     

GR C*G=CG F        A        F        P        C        P 3*4=12 C        A        C 3*7=21 P        O        E 3*5=15 E        B        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          046 +    046 +    092 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:377/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061172 PANDAV AKSHAT SHAILESH SHRADDHA              24S000304      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          017F     015 +    032F     036 +    016 +    052 +    047 +    016 +    063 +    036 +    017 +    053 +    036 +    015 +    051 +    021 +    022 +    043 +     

GR C*G=CG F        A        F        P        O        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 P        O        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          046 +    046 +    092 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:386/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061173 PATIL BHARAT JAYANT SUHASINI                 23S000405      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          012F     011 +    023F     036 +    016 +    052 +    047 +    015 +    062 +    052 +    017 +    069 +    036 +    013 +    049 +    019 +    018 +    037 +     

GR C*G=CG F        D        F        P        O        E 3*5=15 D        A        C 3*7=21 C        O        C 3*7=21 P        C        P 3*4=12 A        B        B 1*8=8   

          041 +    041 +    082 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:374/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061174 PHULE RAVINDRA RAJARAM LEELA                 23S000406      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/             ABS                  

          A        012 +    012F     036 +    017 +    053 +    037 +    014 +    051 +    036 +    015 +    051 +    A        013 +    013F     018 +    017 +    035 +     

GR C*G=CG F        C        F        P        O        E 3*5=15 P        B        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 F        C        F        B        C        B 1*8=8   

          040 +    042 +    082 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:297/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126812 BUVA RAMRAJE SHIVAJI SUVARNA                                751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          015F     017E     032F     048E     012E     060E     038E     015E     053E     044E     016E     060E     047E     014E     061E     017E     019E     036E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        C        C        C 3*7=21 P        A        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 D        B        C 3*7=21 C        A        B 1*8=8   

          044E     042E     086E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:388/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126813 DHARNE  SIDDHANT  SUDHIR  YOGITA                            751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          037      020      057      068      016      084      052      017      069      059      017      076      058      014      072      017      019      036       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 3*10=30C        O        C 3*7=21 B        O        A 3*9=27 B        B        B 3*8=24 C        A        B 1*8=8   

          042      043      085       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:479/650  SGPA:148/18=8.22 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126814 FAROOQUI MOHD HASNAT ZAFIR ASGARUNNISHA                     751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          017F     016E     033F     053E     016E     069E     041E     016E     057E     045E     018E     063E     043E     014E     057E     019E     021E     040E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        C        O        C 3*7=21 E        O        D 3*6=18 D        O        C 3*7=21 E        B        D 3*6=18 A        O        O 1*10=10 

          045E     046E     091E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:410/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126815 /GHANE SHUBHANGI BHAU CHANDA                                751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          015F     014E     029F     055E     015E     070E     054E     015E     069E     059E     015E     074E     057E     016E     073E     018E     021E     039E      

GR C*G=CG F        B        F        C        A        B 3*8=24 C        A        C 3*7=21 B        A        B 3*8=24 B        O        B 3*8=24 B        O        A 1*9=9   

          044E     044E     088E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:442/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126816 JADHAV YASH SURESH  JYOSTNA                                 751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          003F     014E     017F     036E     014E     050E     031F     017E     048      036E     013E     049E     036E     009E     045E     017E     019E     036E      

GR C*G=CG F        B        F        P        B        E 3*5=15 F        O        F        P        C        P 3*4=12 P        P        P 3*4=12 C        A        B 1*8=8   

          043E     042E     085E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:330/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126817 KHOLAKIA NIRAJ PANKAJ NAYNA                                 751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          039      018      057      057      016      073      055      015      070      060      016      076      061      011      072      018      019      037       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 3*6=18 B        O        B 3*8=24 C        A        B 3*8=24 A        O        A 3*9=27 A        D        B 3*8=24 B        A        B 1*8=8   

          044      044      088       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:473/650  SGPA:145/18=8.06 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126818 KRISHNA CHETAN MAHADEV ASHA                                 751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          041      016      057      057      014      071      053      016      069      054      016      070      057      014      071      017      020      037       

GR C*G=CG E        O        D 3*6=18 B        B        B 3*8=24 C        O        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 B        B        B 3*8=24 C        O        B 1*8=8   

          042      042      084       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:459/650  SGPA:139/18=7.72 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126819 /NAKHUDA ZAINAB MOIN SEEM                                   751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          036      017      053      049      015      064      049      016      065      050      014      064      052      013      065      017      019      036       

GR C*G=CG P        O        E 3*5=15 C        A        C 3*7=21 C        O        C 3*7=21 C        B        C 3*7=21 C        C        C 3*7=21 C        A        B 1*8=8   

          043      044      087       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:434/650  SGPA:127/18=7.06 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126820 SHINDE MOHIT DASHARATH SUNANDA                              751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          036      015      051      053      015      068      055      016      071      062      017      079      058      013      071      017      020      037       

GR C*G=CG P        A        E 3*5=15 C        A        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 A        O        A 3*9=27 B        C        B 3*8=24 C        O        B 1*8=8   

          043      043      086       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:463/650  SGPA:139/18=7.72 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126821 /THAKARE SHITAL KAMLAKAR  KANTA                             751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          028F     017E     045      054E     016E     070E     040E     016E     056E     059E     016E     075E     038E     013E     051E     017E     020E     037E      

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        C        O        B 3*8=24 E        O        D 3*6=18 B        O        A 3*9=27 P        C        E 3*5=15 C        O        B 1*8=8   

          044E     043E     087E      

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:421/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126822 VAIDYA KUSHAL ASHOK NEELIMA                                 751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          061      017      078      070      017      087      055      017      072      057      017      074      044      015      059      019      022      041       

GR C*G=CG A        O        A 3*9=27 O        O        O 3*10=30C        O        B 3*8=24 B        O        B 3*8=24 D        A        D 3*6=18 A        O        O 1*10=10 

          046      046      092       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:503/650  SGPA:153/18=8.50 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126823 VISHWAKARMA BALKRISHNA BADRIPRASAD FULANDEVI                751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      P                           

          036      019      055      051      016      067      054      018      072      047      016      063      061      016      077      018      019      037       

GR C*G=CG P        O        D 3*6=18 C        O        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 D        O        C 3*7=21 A        O        A 3*9=27 B        A        B 1*8=8   

          045      044      089       

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:460/650  SGPA:139/18=7.72 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                    CENTRE: 126 SSJCE 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061175 DEVALEKAR NIRANJAN DILIP DIPGANDHA           24S000293      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/             ABS                  

          A        016 +    016F     037 +    013 +    050 +    036 +    015 +    051 +    044 +    018 +    062 +    037 +    018 +    055 +    022 +    022 +    044 +     

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        P        C        E 3*5=15 P        A        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 P        O        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045 +    046 +    091 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:369/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061176 JADHAV JAYESH ANIL MANISHA                   24S000298      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          A        016 +    016F     036 +    012 +    048 +    050 +    015 +    065 +    041 +    018 +    059 +    043E     017 +    060E     021 +    021 +    042 +     

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        P        C        P 3*4=12 C        A        C 3*7=21 E        O        D 3*6=18 E        O        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045 +    046 +    091 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:381/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061177 MOTE LAKHAN BHASKAR LAXMI                    24S000303      751 JONDHLE -ASANGAON                                                        650/      F                           

          029F     015 +    044F     054 +    012 +    066 +    053 +    016 +    069 +    054 +    017 +    071 +    052 +    010 +    062 +    021 +    021 +    042 +     

GR C*G=CG F        A        F        C        C        C 3*7=21 C        O        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 C        E        C 3*7=21 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          045 +    045 +    090 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:444/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                                CENTRE: 158 PILLAI'S HOCL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061160 /CHOREY SWAPNA NILKANTHRAO YASHSWINI         24S000315      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      F                           

          016F     015 +    031F     037 +    020 +    057 +    038 +    013 +    051 +    043 +    016 +    059 +    044 +    015 +    059 +    020 +    020 +    040 +     

GR C*G=CG F        A        F        P        O        D 3*6=18 P        C        E 3*5=15 E        O        D 3*6=18 D        A        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          040 +    042 +    082 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:379/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061161 NAIK CHINMAY SANTOSH SAMIKSHA                24S000331      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      F                           

          021F     010 +    031F     037 +    013 +    050 +    037 +    012 +    049 +    043 +    012 +    055 +    036 +    010 +    046 +    018 +    017 +    035 +     

GR C*G=CG F        E        F        P        C        E 3*5=15 P        C        P 3*4=12 E        C        D 3*6=18 P        E        P 3*4=12 B        C        B 1*8=8   

          035 +    035 +    070 +     

GR C*G=CG B        B        B 2*8=16  

 

Total:336/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061162 /PHADTARE SONALI LAXMAN VAISHALI             24S000333      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      F                           

          004F     013 +    017F     048 +    016 +    064 +    A        014 +    014F     039 +    016 +    055 +    040 +    016 +    056 +    021 +    021 +    042 +     

GR C*G=CG F        C        F        C        O        C 3*7=21 F        B        F        P        O        D 3*6=18 E        O        D 3*6=18 O        O        O 1*10=10 

          039 +    040 +    079 +     

GR C*G=CG A        O        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:327/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061163 SALVI NILESH VIJAY VAISHALI                  23S000429      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/             ABS                  

          036 +    016 +    052 +    A        014 +    014F     045 +    013 +    058 +    050 +    015 +    065 +    044 +    010 +    054 +    018 +    019 +    037 +     

GR C*G=CG P        O        E 3*5=15 F        B        F        D        C        D 3*6=18 C        A        C 3*7=21 D        E        E 3*5=15 B        A        B 1*8=8   

          039 +    036 +    075 +     

GR C*G=CG A        B        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:355/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                              18 FEBRUARY 2026 

                               OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF M.E.(CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT)(SEM-I)(CBCS)REV, HELD IN DECEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                            Page:   11 

                                                                                CENTRE: 158 PILLAI'S HOCL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58928:SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION  

          PRACTICES, 58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58928    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061164 SAPKAL NITIN UTTAMRAO SURASTABAI             23S000430      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      F                           

          018F     018 +    036F     038 +    012 +    050 +    047 +    017 +    064 +    051 +    019 +    070 +    039 +    014 +    053 +    019 +    019 +    038 +     

GR C*G=CG F        O        F        P        C        E 3*5=15 D        O        C 3*7=21 C        O        B 3*8=24 P        B        E 3*5=15 A        A        A 1*9=9   

          039 +    040 +    079 +     

GR C*G=CG A        O        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:390/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061165 VIBHANDIK PRATIK ARUN NETRA                  22S000812      822 PILLAI'S HOCL                                                            650/      P                           

          048 +    011 +    059 +    037 +    014 +    051 +    040      009 +    049      037 +    009 +    046 +    036 +    012 +    048 +    019 +    020 +    039 +     

GR C*G=CG C        D        D 3*6=18 P        B        E 3*5=15 E        P        P 3*4=12 P        P        P 3*4=12 P        C        P 3*4=12 A        O        A 1*9=9   

          040 +    040 +    080 +     

GR C*G=CG O        O        O 2*10=20 

 

Total:372/650  SGPA:98/18=5.44 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 
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                                                                            CENTRE: 165 ANJUMAN - NEW PANVEL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58931:MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58931    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061166 MIRZA ARBAAZ AHMED ABDUL SATTAR BAIG SUMAYYA 24S000339      944 ANJUMAN - NEW PANVEL                                                     650/             ABS                  

          A        009 +    009F     041 +    009 +    050 +    050 +    014 +    064 +    050 +    015 +    065 +    042 +    016 +    058 +    016 +    017 +    033 +     

GR C*G=CG F        P        F        E        P        E 3*5=15 C        B        C 3*7=21 C        A        C 3*7=21 E        O        D 3*6=18 C        C        C 1*7=7   

          039 +    039 +    078 +     

GR C*G=CG A        A        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:357/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58921:STATISTICAL METHODS IN CONSTRUCTION, 58922:PROJECT MANAGEMENT & PLANNING IN CONSTRUCTION, 58923:CONTRACT MANAGEMENT, 58927:RESOURCE MANAGEMENT,  

          58935:DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND MITIGATION MEASURES, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58921    TH       IA       58922    TH       IA       58923    TH       IA       58927    TH       IA       58935    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1061167 PATHAN JAWED MOHAMMAD KHAN SHAHNAZ BEGUM     24S000342      944 ANJUMAN - NEW PANVEL                                                     650/             ABS                  

          040 +    009 +    049 +    036 +    011 +    047 +    042 +    012 +    054 +    042 +    014 +    056 +    A        015 +    015F     018 +    021 +    039 +     

GR C*G=CG E        P        P 3*4=12 P        D        P 3*4=12 E        C        E 3*5=15 E        B        D 3*6=18 F        A        F        B        O        A 1*9=9   

          039 +    039 +    078 +     

GR C*G=CG A        A        A 2*9=18  

 

Total:338/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 80 ; 10:, A ; 75-79.99 ; 9:, B; 70-74.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 55-59.99 ; 6:, E ; 50-54.99 ; 5:,P ; 45-49.99 ; 4: F(FAIL); 45.00 AND BELOW; 1: 


